

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20627/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/04/2010
in WP No. 362/2004 passed by the High Court of Uttarakhand at
Nainital)

CHIEF GEN.MANAGER TELECOM & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH BISHT & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 20628/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr.Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pratyush, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. P. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Sony, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 23rd August, 2016 (non-miscellaneous
day).

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by USHA
RANI BHARDWAJ
Date: 2016.04.05
16:15:27 IST
Reason: